
I 
REGIONAL OFFICE- ETA WAH 

RO/GAD/2021-22/2.. 53 Dated:-27 .12.2021 

TENDER NOTICE 

---------------~---------, 

Auction of Banks Vehicle 

----------------------------------
Central Bank of India, Regional Office, Etawah intends to sell it's under mentioned 
vehicle on AS IS WHERE IS basis, The details of the vehicle is as under I 

Sr. No Make Registration No Model 

01 TATA Motors-TATA 207 UP 75M0394 2008 

• Interested individuals are required to submit bid as per format attached in 
a sealed cover with non-refundable fee of Rs 200/-(application fees) and 
refundable deposit of Rs 10000/-(and Rs.5000/-for staff and retired staff of 
Central Bank of India) by separate DD/Pay Order favoring Central Bank Of 

India, Regional Office, Etawah. 
• The tender bid without Tender Fee and Tender Deposit will not be 

entertained. 
• Inspection of the vehicles can be done by interested individuals up to 

10.01.2022 between 11 am to 4 pm (contact Mr A.P.Mishra. mobile no. 

7906593037,8303150148) 
• The Reserve Price fixed for the Vehicle no. UP 75M 0394 are Rs 50000/-(Rs 

Fifty Thousand only). 
• The sealed cover should boldly super scribe "TENDER BID FOR PURCHASE 

OF BANKS CAR IN AUCTION "and must reach to Chief Manager ,GAD , 
Central Bank Of India, Regional Office, Etawah-226001 before 4 p,m, by 

10.01.2022. 



r 
REGIONAL OFFICE- ETAWAH 

• Any Bids received thereafter will not be entertained. 
• The Bids will be opened on 11.01.2022 at 4 pm in Regional Office, Central 

Bank of India, in presence of Bidders. 
• Applicant will be given seven days' time for making full payment. 
• The vehicle will be delivered to the highest bidder after paying full amount 

within three days on his obtaining NOC as per Form 28 from RTO 
authorities, For getting the vehicle registered at his place of choice the 
Bank will extend full cooperation by way of giving the required letter 
/certificate for obtaining NOC while the responsibility and the expenses will 
be solely borne by the purchaser. 

• Bank will be discharged from its liability from the date of sale of vehicle. 
• Purchaser has to get the vehicle transferred /registered in his name within 

one month from the date of NOC as per MV Act; 
• In case of Successful Bidder: The refundable deposit will be refunded only 

on production of the proof (copy of RC with due endorsements) of having 
the vehicle"transferred in the name of purchaser, 

• All charges expenditure for transfer/registration of the vehicle will be borne 
by the purchaser, 

• In case of failure to make full payment within 7 days from the date of 
intimation to the successful bidder, Bank will forfeit Refundable deposit, No 
further correspondence will be entertained, 

• No claim will be entertained after delivery of vehicle. 
• Bank reserves its right to accept/reject any tender/proposal without 

assigning any reason. 

(R.P.Sin 
ChiefM 

I 

Fo~re in ormation, kindly contact- 8903230241, 7906593037, 841887 4265 



~t~crl' #a, .A.. Central !3ank 
3ifvs~ or India 

REGIONAL OFFICE- ETA WAH 

~/ ~/2021-22/.2..5'.?,. ~: 27.12.2022 

. : UP 75M 0394 1-~-
• 2001- <~e> ~~~~~~3TT'li 
~' ~, ~~'fflil~.10000/-~ (~~-5000/- ffi~3TT'li~~ 

~:ict: m'i't it~~ 
'!ffifl<l'\iflfT~~I . 

• f.tf.ro f.tf.ro ;;rm~~ f.tf<ro ~I 
• <!iT 10.01.2022 'ij'i!i 'ml': 11. 00 t 'ffilt 4. 00 .fr-.r ;:;rr t:. 

(ttq"t-7906593037, 8303150148) 
• cm: <iiT <TTW'f UP 7 SM 0394 fm!; ~. 50 o oo / - t:. 
• 1:1<:.;fu;nlfi-if ,rn: M f<;rm ~-

m'ffit, ~~aiM'i~, ~-206001 ~10 ~2022 'ij'i!i'ffilf5.00 
'ij'i!i~3'{1cfll<t<ti~I 

• 
• ,m- <fTm it~ 11 2022 ;m- ~~it W[: 11:30 

~-iitffl~I 
• ~,m-~ ~m~f¥r 7 ft;fi"<!i'T~~~ I 
• qffl ,m- ,rrn ;.,qm; am:ttan- t 28 

~~~~m1:1<:mftiftaro:w~~I 
• ~~~3R'~tl<:~c!il~m~f¥r~ 3'{1cfll<t<fi~~/~~~ 

fGl~«lfl am:~~oGl:~<liT~ I 
• ~~~f.ttr~mfra~~fGIA\«ifl 
• ~,m-~;m-l!Tc{~~ili~~~~~mfra'ij"l!<f;ffl~~~ 

-mf it arclfur/~ <liU iro I 



~ta?cwr #a, central !=Jank 
of lnd1a 

REGIONAL OFFICE- ETA WAH 

• ~"!+IT'Ufuea{l~~1<";\;iflll"it~atcrfurm~~ ( am: -dr(RCl 
~'q""(t~-ift~I 

• I ti'>!lcfi(O\ 'IR~ 'cfWf '111m I . 
• ~~~cfffi<ITI"~~-iftclTfust7~~~~~mitarnw:r~q"{~~ 

"!+IT'Ufu<ITI"~cfi'(~ I Wt.f&if atm~~~~f.t<l'T~ I 
• cfWI' facRuT cITT GTcfl t° I 
• ~f.r,rr~cfiT(1JT 'lfl"f.tf<ro/,;ffi{Tcf <!TI"~/~m <li1" t I 

( '31R'. 

,fe, 

;flc: M cfii {t . 8903230241 .. 7906593037 •. 8303714101 ... 841887 4265 .•• 'Cl<: ffl 

~-



~->ae-cwr illt · 3l'fv-~ c:15' Central Bank 
. of India 

REGIONAL OFFICE- ETAWAH 

: 

~~,ray : 

2cllCp1-t ;f, ~.f.: 

if>IQfdQ, 

~-206001 

faiifq:~"q;R~~ftra~cmfi~ 

1 - clcT207 

cjGftq,,{01 li'. 

UP75M0394 2008 

• 1l!oli 'QlqR 'SRffia qRai t (~ ~~fQmQl?JPlahH 
cmtcf>'tllffr) I 

• 1'/oli~~~-200/-q;J ~m~aqf~.10000/-~'Gtm~~,~ _ -----~rn---~ . ~1---

--t- lfat' 'Gflrrctmll flcm i I 
• trra1l,1ll ~q;nt-~~ ~"51TR"qfffl~fmat, 1 

ft-Ut°~~~q;y~fflq;JcliR?icITf~\ I 
• 1l~qiFJtcfTi~~~~~fflt°111G~"<mGt~°IR'qfQ"{q;i qu\)cfHU\ffl 

t"fall~~~t"Q;llf2st~~ ~~'Utt\affi'IR"q;Rq\)~ 
--a'lfJT/tAA I • ~[6lfcfiAt<ITf~i~~~~t~~ ~~'Utt\afflt~ 
~i;" ~~qij ~~~'ij ~~~/~atnm ~JQu\\ctHUlt~ 

~lrifR~~~~ I 



REGIONAL OFFICE- F:rAWAH 

• ~tfQir~~~1~~~~'fflltt~~ll~~fmalat~q,1 
~.10000/- ~~~ct;l'Gl'i{affiq;y ~'WTT I 

. I 
\ 
I 

1 , 
' 



{"type":"Imported Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Imported Other","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Imported Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Imported Other","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Imported Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Imported Other","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

